
May 2022 Shopping List

$41.99

$38.99
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$35.99

$33.99

$31.99

$27.99

$23.99

$23.99

$22.99

$20.99

$20.99

$20.99

$16.99

$13.99

$10.99

$9.99
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$6.99
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$16.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

Die-namics:

Under the Treetop

Perfect Poppies

Modern Serif Alphabet

Wonky Stitched Mini Slimline STAX

Pure Poppies

You Make Me Hoppy

Thank My Lucky Stars

Backyard BBQ - Stacey Yacula

Jungle Fun

You Make My Days Sunshiny

Nobody Nose Me Like You Do - YUZU

My Smile Is Bigger Because of You

Friendly Forest Faces

We're the Picture of Best Friends

Beautiful Bunny - Rachelle Anne Miller

Work in Progress - Tiddly Inks

Picnic in the Park

Mustache Trio - Miss Tiina

Dad - Miss Tiina

Sunny Smiles - Pure Innocence

Clear Stamps:

Backyard BBQ - Stacey Yacula

Beautiful Bunny - Rachelle Anne Miller

Number Fun - 2 - Rachelle Anne Miller

Work in Progress - Tiddly Inks

Super Stache - Miss Tiina

Nobody Nose Me Like You Do - YUZU

Jungle Fun

You Make My Days Sunshiny

Thank My Lucky Stars

My Smile Is Bigger Because of You

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$13.99

$13.99

$9.99 

$22.99

$7.99

Clear Stamps (cont’d):

Everyday Scripted Greetings

Pure Poppies

You Make Me Hoppy

Woodland Words

We're the Picture of Best Friends

Sunny Smiles - Pure Innocence

Cling Rubber Stamp:

Father Figures Background - Miss Tiina

Patterned Paper Pad:

Black & White Plaid - Miss Tiina

Picnic in the Park

Free with $60

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

My Wish List



$12.99

$13.99

$9.99

$7.99

$5.99

$16.99

$16.99

$8.99

$6.99

$7.99

Die-namics:

Rainbow Bridge

Paw Prints Die-namics

Pet Silhouettes

With Sympathy

Cutest Clouds Ever

Clear Stamps:

Rainbow Bridge Goodbyes

There Are No Goodbyes

Stencils:

Through the Clouds

Heavenly Glow

Patterned Paper Pad:

Pawsome Prints

May 2022 Shopping List (Cont’d)

In Case You Missed It!
April Mid-Month Release


