



Die-namics:		Clear Stamps (cont'd):
Under the Treetop	\$41.99	☐ Everyday Scripted Greetings \$16.99
Perfect Poppies	\$38.99	☐ Pure Poppies \$16.99
☐ Modern Serif Alphabet	\$38.99	☐ You Make Me Hoppy \$16.99
☐ Wonky Stitched Mini Slimline STAX	\$35.99	☐ Woodland Words \$13.99
☐ Pure Poppies	\$33.99	☐ We're the Picture of Best Friends \$13.99
☐ You Make Me Hoppy	\$31.99	☐ Sunny Smiles - Pure Innocence \$9.99
☐ Thank My Lucky Stars	\$27.99	
☐ Backyard BBQ - Stacey Yacula	\$23.99	Cling Rubber Stamp:
☐ Jungle Fun	\$23.99	☐ Father Figures Background - Miss Tiina \$22.99
☐ You Make My Days Sunshiny	\$22.99	
\square Nobody Nose Me Like You Do - YUZU	\$20.99	Patterned Paper Pad:
☐ My Smile Is Bigger Because of You	\$20.99	☐ Black & White Plaid - Miss Tiina \$7.99
☐ Friendly Forest Faces	\$20.99	
☐ We're the Picture of Best Friends	\$16.99	Free with \$60
☐ Beautiful Bunny - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$13.99	
☐ Work in Progress - Tiddly Inks	\$10.99	☐ Picnic in the Park ★ FREE Die-namics ★
☐ Picnic in the Park	\$9.99	with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)
☐ Mustache Trio - Miss Tiina	\$9.99	
Dad - Miss Tiina	\$6.99	
Sunny Smiles - Pure Innocence	\$6.99	My Wish List
Clear Stamps:		
☐ Backyard BBQ - Stacey Yacula	\$16.99	
☐ Beautiful Bunny - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$13.99	
Number Fun - 2 - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$13.99	
☐ Work in Progress - Tiddly Inks	\$13.99	
Super Stache - Miss Tiina	\$13.99	
☐ Nobody Nose Me Like You Do - YUZU	\$16.99	
☐ Jungle Fun	\$16.99	
☐ You Make My Days Sunshiny	\$16.99	
☐ Thank My Lucky Stars	\$16.99	
☐ My Smile Is Bigger Because of You	\$16.99	



In Case You Missed It!

April Mid-Month Release

Die-namics:	
Rainbow Bridge	\$12.99
Paw Prints Die-namics	\$13.99
☐ Pet Silhouettes	\$9.99
☐ With Sympathy	\$7.99
☐ Cutest Clouds Ever	\$5.99
Clear Stamps:	
Rainbow Bridge Goodbyes	\$16.99
☐ There Are No Goodbyes	\$16.99
Stencils:	
☐ Through the Clouds	\$8.99
☐ Heavenly Glow	\$6.99
Patterned Paper Pad:	
Pawsome Prints	\$7.99